
Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 13 • 08.12.2025 02:29 (1)

Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 13

No  

Avoin

Dan Grönholm

Joonas Kaukoranta

Eetu Hartikainen

Jesse Savolainen

henry söderling

Matti Koskenmäki

Mika Laukka

Samipekka Saarnio

Olli Ahola

Timi Lindroos

Harrastelija

Jouni Toivio

Ari Väisänen

Jesse Törnström

Kimmo Forsström

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/477042
https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/477042


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 13 • 08.12.2025 02:29 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 60

Avoin

1 Eetu Hartikainen 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 5 -5 55

2 Samipekka Saarnio 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 -2 58

3 henry söderling 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 +2 62

3 Timi Lindroos 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 +2 62

5 Jesse Savolainen 4 3 3 3 7 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 +5 65

6 Dan Grönholm 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 +7 67

7 Mika Laukka 4 3 3 3 6 3 7 3 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 +9 69

8 Matti Koskenmäki 2 2 3 3 8 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 11 3 4 3 2 5 +11 71

8 Joonas Kaukoranta 2 3 3 4 7 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 7 3 4 3 2 7 +11 71

10 Olli Ahola 3 3 3 4 7 3 5 4 6 3 3 4 7 4 6 3 6 4 +18 78

Harrastelija

1 Kimmo Forsström 3 4 2 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 +3 63

2 Jesse Törnström 3 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 +6 66

3 Ari Väisänen 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 +10 70

4 Jouni Toivio 4 4 3 4 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 +13 73

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
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Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 13 • 08.12.2025 02:29 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 60

Avg 2.9 3.2 2.9 3.3 5.5 3 4.8 3.2 4.4 3.5 3.4 3.2 4.9 2.9 4.4 3.2 3.1 4.4 66.4

Difficulty 3 7 2 10 17 1 16 9 12 15 11 6 18 4 13 8 5 14 6.4

Birdie -1 4 2 3 1 14 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 5 40 16%

Par 0 7 7 9 10 3 6 9 5 7 9 9 2 8 8 12 5 10 126 50%

Bogey 1 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 7 1 4 1 2 3 60 24%

Double Bogey 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 16 6%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 3 4 2%
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